
. ~703~'00- 10:24 FAX 301 5301032 
J~~1 1 b: 14guLUI

SYTEL, INC Q~002/004 
P. 03 

t'41w-'?'-f

AMEM4MENT OF SOUCITATIONIMOV1FICATION.0 COF I 
h.uMWW=W1 U T==I=UI Xk2UfI~~4SuQ 

_ _ _ sea blck lfc below. 1RM9194 GIdOSRW1JO
7.ArSO45IIISDUt vlmiBuiiBY 

________ 

.1 .* -U.S. N4ucear Roguth"OlyC VlI5Iw=f 
Dj~slorl of rwml ropert zmtnL 

WashIngton, DO 20555000

�0sI. -.

.0

SBNSYFE.L. InC.  
6430 RocdodmGe Drive. STE 400 
Bethesd, U13 208117 
Pdridpal tWestigator James C. Kronz 
phone 1o. (01) 770-0388 _

Ti 1N:5-T454Z4O- -j&M&1. ..- ru~re

i lOt AIWIJY�&WThIT ��t�tA1�J I�.

Ix

mwo oAT m mm fUiii

NO

10k. SOWMf p~Ta CC0=TA O 

04408199

IL TilS ITEM UNLY At'*4 IU= UIew3w=wI&m 

E] The above numbered gofldtatll Is wamanded as et foMt ki Ream u4. Toe hour &Md datae pedified Uer receip of Offeri ]lts ed~erdad. flis not exioncie 

Offerrs must admovdodge receipt of fth amendmWn prior to Wh hou and date cpadflbd bi Ihe &0lidafo or& as mended. by ame of tew followira ng method 

(a) By complifl Itemus £ and 15, and ukurft . coples of the Gmemendft; (b) By a*1Wiodg~ng raceipt of fth amendment of each copy of ftw 

afte submitted: or Cc) Byaeparata letter ortseaegam vAdch W~udaz a ,eftewec lofte goldctation and anendment nminbers. FMWARE OFYOUR AC

KNOWLEDGMEWT TO BE RECEIVED AtTlE PLACE OESGNPA1ED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PPR0R TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY 

REsUtx- IN REjEcnloN OF YOUR-OFFER. ffby Virtu of Oth amerndneig you deskore Ia hane fin offer atmady submiftted, auic change way be made 

by talegram orletuer. promM*G each taeflarar or letter males refernce to the saofdtation and Oils amandment, arnd Is received prior to fth opending hour 

and date Sp~lred.
UZACc0~UM=M0AVNO APPROF MAU'rO1A WfOGWO'4 B&R:610-¶-622-120 JOB CODE: J10o . 4aO: 252A 

AUNI Fjn.,snco~oF6io 6g- I12iol
13. THIS nTEM APPUES ONLY TO MODIFIC~ATIONS OF CONTRA.CTSIORDERS,

P9 A. i50VOI$4GE 0ft00RieBuEOPWWA~WTTO FP& fmecjM SMCWb4 tF lT~rM 14 AREADSW i"cCWITRATOPDGRNO. 54emawa.  

Ws S~d IN ~ lWN MWT~m 14. PtIRJJWTO THEUm4ffCflYOV3=M 

O.O1~I ~0EarW ~ ~BIawdi Bialerzi. CHANGESCOW REIMOURSEMENT (8187) 
X ~and rmwtmt agrearnflt of fte Parties.

E5 IMPORTANT:. Contra? 5 Is not. J srqldtosg isduenan tu Cpe othisinofce

�.OcSCIeTU4orMJ5NOPDaTaO AMa �

-See fte attached contriiuza0o Pages.

Exru$U pwMad Mtm�i% ml buu Egid b�II �UW idOMN!t�tiW�d h?3 EA � 10A.8sbMU�O1OIU tWIQUddSlUiW U%�iUgd m�d hiM b� k� S�I�

Directr of Cwnfada

ADM02
Ternplate=ADM-00i

L� A�VAOOAESS � U4@.. m4f.mIDt�8m� ms�P Osds)

. . 1V



VO7/03/00 10:25 FAX 301 5301032 SYTEL, INC (9003/004 

.LN1- ".:&•-A Mb 14. - U1.P.04 

NRC-33-96-194 
-; SBA 90353-95-0-46041 

Modification No. 44 
"Page 2 of 3 

The purpose of this modification Is to: 

(1) revise subsection B.3 SCHEDULE OF COST/ by Inc'easing the estimated cost, fixed fee 

end total CPFF for the contract period; 

(2) revise subsection BA CONSIDERATION AND OBUGATION - COST PLUS FIXED FEE 

(JUN 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1991) by (a) Increasing the contract ceiling by $138,833 from 

$36,669,157 to $36,807,890;eand (b) providing Incremental funding which Increases the 

contract-obligated amount by $121,000 from $33,804,644.65 to $33,925,544.55; and 

(3) revise subsection B of Appendix A to Attachment 4 of the contract to allow the purchase of 

32 Liebert Unlnteruptible Power SiJpplies and Intellislot communications card, ethernet SNMP 

kits that provide backup power to 32 switches and by adding subsection I which allows for 

additional work required by the government to purchase 162 Nortel Networks 16 MB MCP 

Processor Memory Kits to expand the capabllity of the NRC Network. The work shall be 

completed within the ceiling Increase associated with the additional work of this modification and 

Sytel's proposal, dated 06107100, with revision dated June 22, 2000.  

Accordingly, the following section of the contract Is hereby modif'ied: 

(1) under Subsection B.3 SCHEDULE OF COSTS Items (a) CLIN 1002 and (b) the Total of 

all CLINS, are deleted In their entirety and the following Is substituted In lieu thereof: 

CLIN ESTIMATED FIXED TOTAL c EI=7 
(a) 

2002 Provide option for additional 
services, equipment. and 
software for Option Year 
Two (forty-ninth month 
through the sixtieth 
month) of the contract. $ Z930.080 $ 94,069 $ 3,026,049 

(b) 
TOTAL ALLCGUNS $35,739,632 $1.068,358 $36,807,990 

(2) Under subsection BA CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-COST PLUS FIXED FEE 

(JUNE 1988) ALTERNATE I (JUN 1891) paragraphs (a) and (c) are deleted in their 

entirety and the following paragraphs are substituted in lieu thereof: 

(a) The total estimated cost to the Government for full performance of this contract is 

$36,807,990, of which the sum of $35,739,632 represents estimated 
reimbursable costs, and of which $1,068,358 represents the fixed fee



07/03/00 10:25 FAX 301 5301032 
Ju r,,- .5F - . U 1b ; 14 H V. U .P r

SYTEL, INC

NRC-33-96-194 
SBA#0353-98-0-06041 
Modification No. 44 
Page 3 of 3 

"a(C) The amount currently obligated by the Government with respect to this contract is 

$33,925,544.55, of which the isum of $32,854,666.55 represents estimated 
reimbursable costs, end of which $1,070,878.00 represents the fixed fee.  

(3) Appendix A of the contract, Attachment 4 it revised by: (1) under subsection B, Increase 
the quantity of Uninterruptible Power Supplies (UPS) by adding authorization to 
purchase 32 Uebert Unlnterruptible Power Supplies and Intellislot communications card, 
ethernet SNMP kits that provide baikup power to 32 switches; (2) and adding subsection 
I which allows for additional work required by the govemmerit to purchase 162 Nortel 
Networks 16 MB MCP Processor Memory Klts to expand the capability of the NRC 
Network. The work shall be completed within the ceiling Increase associated with the 
additional work of this modification and Sytel's proposal, dated 06107/00, with revision 
dated June 22, 2000.  

A summary of obligations under this contract, from date of the award through this modification, is 
given below:.

Total FY 96 obligations 
Total FY 97 obligations' 
Total FY 98 obligations 
Total FY 99 obligations 
Total FY 00 obligations

$ $ 
$ 
$ 
$

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations

7,185,877.40 
6,816,453.00 
6.964,494.00 
7,807.720.15 
6,151,000.00

$33,926,544.55

This modification obligates FY00 funds in the amount of 6121,000.  

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.

TOTAL P.es

Z 004/004 
P. 05


